DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
January, 2026 − Rev. 19
1 Publication Order Number:
NL17SZ00/D
Single 2‐Input NAND Gate
NL17SZ00

7
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Packages Specific Device Code
Pin 1 Orientation
(See below) Shipping†
NL17SZ00DFT2G SC−88A L1 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ00DFT2G−Q* SC−88A L1 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ00DBVT1G SC−74A AA Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ00XV5T2G SOT−553 L1 Q4 4000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ00P5T5G SOT−953 3
(Rotated 90° CW)
Q2 8000 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
* −Q Suffix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q100 Qualified and PPAP
Capable.
Pin 1 Orientation in Tape and Reel
REVISION HISTORY
Revision Description of Changes Date
19 Removed UDFN6 package ordering options and OPNs 1/21/2026
* Please note that this document has been previously updated prior to the inclusion of this revision history table and that the changes tracked
only reflect what has occurred on the noted approval dates.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
SC−74A−5 3.00x1.50x0.95, 0.95P
CASE 318BQ
ISSUE D
DATE 13 APR 2026